\\/2

SODALIS  \iEmORY CARE

: 4 :

BIRTHDAYS : : 1
Calendar Subject

To Change

5 : 6 i 7 :
9:30 Coffee and News . 9:30 Beauty Time . 9:30  Puzzles .
10:00 Chair Exercise E 1:30 Sing Along E 10:00 Toss Across E

1:30  Hymns/Sing Along 2:15 Stretches : 1:00 Manicure Time :

2:00 Sundae Fundae 3:00 Monday Matinee  : 2:30  Fun Fitness

3:00 Tuesday Trivia

12 + 13 + 14 :
9:30 Coffee and News . 9:30 Beauty Time . 9:30 Puzzles .
10:00 Chair Exercise E 1:30 Sing Along E 10:00 Toss Across E

1:30  Hymns/Sing Along 2:15 Stretches : 1:00 Manicure Time :

2:00 Sundae Fundae 3:00 Monday Matinee  : 2:30  Fun Fitness

3:00 Tuesday Trivia

19 i 20 i 21 :
9:30 Coffee and News : 9:30 Beauty Time : 9:30 Puzzles :
10:00 Chair Exercise . 1:30 Sing Along . 10:00 Toss Across .

1:30 Hymns/Sing Along E 2:15 Stretches E 1:00 Manicure Time E

2:00 Sundae Fundae : 3:00 Monday Matinee : 2:30 Fun Fitness :

: : 3:00 Tuesday Trivia :

26 i 27 i 28 ;
9:30 Coffee and News 9:30 Beauty Time 9:30 Puzzles
10:00 Chair Exercise . 1:30 Sing Along . 10:00 Toss Across .

1:30 Hymns/Sing Along E 2:15 Stretches E 1:00 Manicure Time E

2:00 Sundae Fundae : 3:00 Monday Matinee 2:30  Fun Fitness :

: : 3:00 Tuesday Trivia :

WEDNESDAY

00

[y
%))

N
N

N
(o]

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

9:30
10:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

Chair Exercise
Church

Sing Along
Prep A Snack
Carnival Games

Chair Exercise
Church

Sing Along
Prep A Snack
Carnival Games

Chair Exercise
Church

Sing Along
Prep A Snack
Carnival Games

Chair Exercise
Church

Sing Along
Prep A Snack
Carnival Games

Chair Exercise
Church

Sing Along
Prep A Snack
Carnival Games

0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000CCOCOCOCOCOEOSCOOGGOGS

THURSDAY

(o)

[y
()]

N
w

w
o

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:30
3:00

Chair Exercise
Communion
Adult Coloring
Poetry Corner
Ice Cream Social
BINGO

Chair Exercise
Communion
Adult Coloring
Poetry Corner
Ice Cream Social
BINGO

Chair Exercise
Communion
Adult Coloring
Poetry Corner
Ice Cream Social
BINGO

Chair Exercise
Communion
Adult Coloring
Poetry Corner
Ice Cream Social
BINGO

Chair Exercise
Communion
Adult Coloring
Poetry Corner
Ice Cream Social
BINGO

STONE OAK
: FRIDAY : SATURDAY
lecccocccccccccccccccncccancccccncne deccccccccnccccccccccccccccccccccns
3 : 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY
9:30 Chair Yoga :
10:00 Prep A Snack .
_rep nac . 9:30 Chair Exercise
1:00 Sing Along : ..
. 10:00 Water Painting
2:00  Horse Race : 1:00 Magazine Time
3:00 Finish the Li ‘ ’
NIsA e Hne : 3:00 BINGO
10 i 11
9:30 Chair Yoga . 9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 Prep A Snack . 10:00 Water Painting
1:00 Sing Along E 1:.00 Magazine Time
2:00 Horse Race 3:00 BINGO
3:00 Finish the Line
17 i 18
9:30 Chair Yoga . 9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 Prep A Snack . 10:00 Water Painting
1:00 Sing Along E 1:.00 Magazine Time
2:00 Horse Race 3:00 BINGO
3:00 Finish the Line
24 : 25
9:30 Chair Yoga E 9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 Prep A Snack . 10:00 Water Painting
1:00 Sing Along . 1:.00 Magazine Time
2:00 Horse Race : 3:00 BINGO
3:00 Finish the Line :
31 ;
9:30 Chair Yoga :
10:00 Prep A Snack .
1:00 Sing Along .
2:00 Horse Race '
3:00 Finish the Line :

SODALIS STONE OAK 210.960.7235 ¢ 25690 Wilderness Oak, San Antonio, TX 78261

SodalisStoneOQak.com



