## CONNECTIONS/JULY 2020



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
<b>BIRTHDAYS</b>		<mark>Calendar Subject</mark> To Change	<b>1</b> 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Church 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Prep A Snack 3:00 Carnival Games	2 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Communion 10:30 Adult Coloring 1:00 Poetry Corner 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 BINGO	<b>3</b> 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Prep A Snack 1:00 Sing Along 2:00 Horse Race 3:00 Finish the Line	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Water Painting 1:00 Magazine Time 3:00 BINGO
5 9:30 Coffee and News 10:00 Chair Exercise 1:30 Hymns/Sing Along 2:00 Sundae Fundae	6 9:30 Beauty Time 1:30 Sing Along 2:15 Stretches 3:00 Monday Matinee	7 9:30 Puzzles 10:00 Toss Across 1:00 Manicure Time 2:30 Fun Fitness 3:00 Tuesday Trivia	8 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Church 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Prep A Snack 3:00 Carnival Games	9 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Communion 10:30 Adult Coloring 1:00 Poetry Corner 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 BINGO	<b>10</b> 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Prep A Snack 1:00 Sing Along 2:00 Horse Race 3:00 Finish the Line	11 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Water Painting 1:00 Magazine Time 3:00 BINGO
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee and News</li> <li>10:00 Chair Exercise</li> <li>1:30 Hymns/Sing Along</li> <li>2:00 Sundae Fundae</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 Beauty Time</li> <li>1:30 Sing Along</li> <li>2:15 Stretches</li> <li>3:00 Monday Matinee</li> </ul>	14 9:30 Puzzles 10:00 Toss Across 1:00 Manicure Time 2:30 Fun Fitness 3:00 Tuesday Trivia	<ul> <li>9:30 Chair Exercise</li> <li>10:00 Church</li> <li>1:30 Sing Along</li> <li>2:00 Prep A Snack</li> <li>3:00 Carnival Games</li> </ul>	16 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Communion 10:30 Adult Coloring 1:00 Poetry Corner 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 BINGO	<b>17</b> 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Prep A Snack 1:00 Sing Along 2:00 Horse Race 3:00 Finish the Line	<ul> <li>9:30 Chair Exercise</li> <li>10:00 Water Painting</li> <li>1:00 Magazine Time</li> <li>3:00 BINGO</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee and News</li> <li>10:00 Chair Exercise</li> <li>1:30 Hymns/Sing Along</li> <li>2:00 Sundae Fundae</li> </ul>	20 9:30 Beauty Time 1:30 Sing Along 2:15 Stretches 3:00 Monday Matinee	21 9:30 Puzzles 10:00 Toss Across 1:00 Manicure Time 2:30 Fun Fitness 3:00 Tuesday Trivia	22 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Church 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Prep A Snack 3:00 Carnival Games	23 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Communion 10:30 Adult Coloring 1:00 Poetry Corner 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 BINGO	24 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Prep A Snack 1:00 Sing Along 2:00 Horse Race 3:00 Finish the Line	25 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Water Painting 1:00 Magazine Time 3:00 BINGO
<ul> <li>9:30 Coffee and News</li> <li>10:00 Chair Exercise</li> <li>1:30 Hymns/Sing Along</li> <li>2:00 Sundae Fundae</li> </ul>	27 9:30 Beauty Time 1:30 Sing Along 2:15 Stretches 3:00 Monday Matinee	28 9:30 Puzzles 10:00 Toss Across 1:00 Manicure Time 2:30 Fun Fitness 3:00 Tuesday Trivia	29 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Church 1:30 Sing Along 2:00 Prep A Snack 3:00 Carnival Games	30 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Communion 10:30 Adult Coloring 1:00 Poetry Corner 2:30 Ice Cream Social 3:00 BINGO	<b>31</b> 9:30 Chair Yoga 10:00 Prep A Snack 1:00 Sing Along 2:00 Horse Race 3:00 Finish the Line	
	SODALIS STONE OAK 210.960.7235 • 25690 Wilderness Oak, San Antonio, TX 78261					